	Community Champions

	County
	Name
	Email Address
	Mobile Number

	Carlow
	Paula Hughes
	phughes@carlowdevelopment.ie
	0860439172

	Cavan
	Barbara Kearns
	bkearns@ccld.ie
	0877373810

	Clare
	Gloria Callinan
	gcallinan@cldc.ie
	0868534330

	Cork (North)
	Niall Walsh
	niall@avondhublackwater.com
	0871852438

	Donegal
	Frank Kelly
	fkelly@dldc.org
	0868178854

	Dublin
	Larry O’Neill
	larry.oneill@sdcpartnership.ie
	0862800424

	Galway
	Delia Colohan
	dcolahan@gmail.com
	0868237320

	Kerry
	Dave Fitzgibbons
	davefitzgibbon@gmail.com
	0879379121

	Kildare
	Conor O’Leary
	conor@muintir.ie
	0866000753

	Kilkenny
	Jenny Cooke
	jenny.cooke@frmcgrathcentre.ie
	0879546368

	Laois
	Catherine Cowap
	catherinecowap@laoispartnership.ie
	0578661900

	Leitrim
	Karen Dolan
	kdolan@ldco.ie
	0877167593

	Limerick
	Damien Aherne
	damien.ahern@wlr.ie
	0879042477

	Longford
	Karen Reilly
	mentor@lwl.ie
	0864183435

	Louth
	Ciaran Reid
	ciaran.reid@cllp.ie
	0868234877

	Mayo
	Caroline Wilson
	wcaroline79@gmail.com
	0862899296

	Meath
	Patricia Cassidy
	patricia@locallinklmf.ie
	0860849265

	Monaghan
	Jonathan Maxwell
	jmaxwell@midl.ie
	0871952433

	Offaly
	Michael Duignan
	chairperson.offaly@gaa.ie
	0872241211

	Roscommon
	Niamh Nolan
	niamhnolan13@gmail.com
	0851265195

	Sligo
	Donna Taafe
	dtaaffe@sligoleader.com
	0872710111

	Tipperary
	Margaret Quinn
	mquinn@muintir.ie
	0866000754

	Waterford
	Vincent Mernin
	vincent.mernin@wlp.ie
	0860206005

	Westmeath
	Fiona Murphy
	fimurph78@gmail.com
	0873840967

	Wexford
	Claire Ryan
	cryan@wld.ie
	0872807736

	Wicklow
	Brian Carty
	bcarty@wicklowpartnership.ie
	0863898461




